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Casper Pre-Invite 25 - 12/19/2025

Results - Mens Casper Pre-Invite
 
Event 1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ALAR1 1:49.13   40

1) Rasmussen, Braden 16 2) Rasmussen, Brock 16

3) Stakes, Kelan 17 4) Richardson, Francis 17

27.75 32.61 25.14 23.63

AKWH-WY2 1:49.77   34

1) Goodrich, Colter 14 2) Farrer, Wyatt

3) Punteney, Jackson 4) Wulf, Porter

28.60 30.11 24.83 26.23

ASHE-WY3 1:50.22   32

1) Bujans, Ben 2) Forsythe, Ben 17

3) Anderson, Eli 4) Gillis, Mickey

30.51 27.21 27.26 25.24

ADOU-WY4 1:52.52   30

1) Fleetwood, Abner 14 2) Stone, Kenny

3) Castro, Maxim 4) Harvey, Nick 14

29.87 32.32 27.52 22.81

ANCH-WY5 1:53.79   28

1) Young, Raidyn 2) Danford, Noah

3) Myers, Emmett 4) Montgomery, Tripp

28.53 33.27 27.85 24.14

ATHB-WY6 1:59.59   26

1) Schultz, Emmett 2) Clabaugh, Spencer

3) Shear, Caden 4) Linduska, Bridger

31.79 33.02 29.60 25.18

BLAR--- x1:58.28

1) Loseke, Cody 16 2) Sinicki, Cooper

3) Shields, Jack 14 4) Ginting, Jonathan

31.29 31.16 29.50 26.33

BKWH-WY--- x1:58.29

1) Yoder, Benjamin 2) Quinn, Bear

3) Parks, Layne 4) Brinkerhoff, Max

29.65 31.78 30.26 26.60

CLAR--- x2:03.12

1) Kunkel, Bryce 16 2) Weitzel, Thor 16

3) Gregory, Wade 15 4) Herriott, Brayden 15

30.45 33.42 31.60 27.65

BDOU-WY--- x2:04.90

1) Keizer, Luke 2) Engelker, Traceton 15

3) Hansel, Hunter 4) Rhoads, Warren

31.29 33.69 32.30 27.62

CKWH-WY--- x2:17.08

1) Rust, Boston 2) Murray, Kelson 14

3) Garris, Samuel 4) Bartlett, Peyton 14

30.10 40.30 38.40 28.28

BSHE-WY--- x2:21.10

1) Moore, Maclane 14 2) Feck, Tyler

3) Moore, Grayson 16 4) Milne, Tyler

36.57 42.00 31.33 31.20

BNCH-WY--- DQ

1) Barbee, Kolby 2) Miles, Chandler

3) Marchioretto, Otavio Becker 4) Hagerty, Brinden

43.69 41.37 36.89 29.64

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAR 17Stakes, Kelan1 1:55.67   20

27.70 30.42 28.65 28.90

LAR 16Rasmussen, Braden2 1:57.65   17

27.54 30.58 29.95 29.58

THB-WYZach, Mason3 1:57.94   16

26.95 29.35 30.91 30.73

DOU-WY 14Harvey, Nick4 1:59.59   15

26.14 29.78 31.79 31.88

SHE-WY 15Sorenson, Walker5 2:05.59   14

28.74 32.64 32.22 31.99

THB-WYSchultz, Emmett6 2:15.40   13

30.06 34.59 35.35 35.40

NEW-WYSandrini, John7 2:24.96   12

31.30 36.28 38.30 39.08

DOU-WYShatto, Tucker8 2:29.19   11

32.99 38.10 40.05 38.05

NCH-WYMarchioretto, Otavio Becker9 2:30.11   9

34.51 36.49 40.56 38.55

DOU-WYCastro, Maxim10 2:31.52   7

31.16 37.31 41.49 41.56

KWH-WYBryant, Brennen11 2:33.86   6

32.10 39.40 43.36 39.00

KWH-WYWold, Scott12 2:35.58   5

33.18 39.47 41.73 41.20

SHE-WYMayo, Logan13 2:38.01   4

34.76 40.29 42.78 40.18

LAR 15Thurston, Kenny14 2:51.22   3

33.78 43.23 47.77 46.44

LAR 14Marlatt, Cooper15 2:53.97   2

35.23 43.20 48.40 47.14

LAR 14Webster, Kon16 x3:19.56

39.69 51.40 54.78 53.69

LAR 15Kaffer, Isaac17 x3:37.02

43.10 57.23 1:01.85 54.84

 
Event 3  Men 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCH-WYYoung, Raidyn1 2:13.72   20

28.16 36.34 38.79 30.43

KWH-WYFarrer, Wyatt2 2:16.96   17

28.36 36.35 40.87 31.38

KWH-WYYoder, Benjamin3 2:18.70   16

29.31 35.03 42.02 32.34

THB-WYShear, Carson4 2:18.99   15

29.60 33.68 42.17 33.54

LAR 16Rasmussen, Brock5 2:21.98   14

30.92 38.24 39.92 32.90

SHE-WYBujans, Ben6 2:23.09   13

28.06 37.18 44.71 33.14

KWH-WY 14Goodrich, Colter7 2:23.23   12

45.37 34.99

DOU-WY 14Fleetwood, Abner8 2:24.22   11

29.83 35.94 44.76 33.69

SHE-WYAnderson, Eli9 2:25.39   9

28.34 37.19 43.00 36.86

LAR 16Kunkel, Bryce10 2:29.90   7

31.41 37.82 48.05 32.62

LAR 15Gregory, Wade11 2:32.28   6

32.79 36.83 45.29 37.37
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(Event 3  Men 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCH-WYMontgomery, Tripp12 2:32.50   5

29.75 36.58 50.14 36.03

NCH-WYAnderson, Brynner--- DQ

38.04 43.89 57.64 42.33

THB-WYClabaugh, Spencer--- DQ

35.54 43.39 46.63 35.02

 
Event 4  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NEW-WYHoover, Gabe1 23.30   20

LAR 17Richardson, Francis2 24.02   17

KWH-WYPunteney, Jackson3 24.50   16

LAR 16Ahrenholtz, Nathan4 25.24   15

KWH-WYQuinn, Bear5 25.36   14

SHE-WYGillis, Mickey6 25.50   13

NCH-WYMyers, Emmett7 25.51   12

LARCook, Keegan8 25.62   11

THB-WYLinduska, Bridger9 26.16   9

THB-WYShear, Caden10 26.20   7

KWH-WYCypher, Alex11 26.66   6

KWH-WYWulf, Porter12 26.77   5

LAR 16Weitzel, Thor13 26.85   4

SHE-WY 16Moore, Grayson14 26.87   3

LARGinting, Jonathan15 x27.16

KWH-WYBrinkerhoff, Max16 x27.24

NEW-WYSandrini, John17 27.26   2

NCH-WYBurger, Austin18 27.75   1

NCH-WYDanford, Nathan19 28.78

LAR 16An, Sam20 x29.14

SHE-WY 14Moore, Maclane21 29.58

KWH-WY 14Bartlett, Peyton22 x29.74

DOU-WYShatto, Tucker23 29.93

KWH-WYGarris, Samuel24 x30.67

LAR 14Parker, Sawyer25 x31.14

NCH-WYHagerty, Brinden26 31.39

NEW-WYSmith, Nathan27 31.52

SHE-WYMilne, Tyler28 32.06

SHE-WYFeck, Tyler29 x32.72

KWH-WY 14Hutchinson, James30 x33.25

KWH-WY 14Murray, Kelson31 x34.05

DOU-WYJeppesen, Carter32 34.78

NCH-WYMiles, Chandler33 x35.96

NCH-WYBarbee, Kolby34 x36.48

KWH-WYStowe, Dominic35 x36.85

DOU-WY 14Kittelson, Garrett36 43.24

LARHagen-Groetz, Aidan37 x50.44

LARSullivan, Talon38 x1:00.16

LARBuffington, Kennith39 x1:10.50

KWH-WYRust, Boston--- DQ

LAR 14Griffiths, Max--- DQ

 
Event 5  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age   TeamName Finals Score

LAR 14Griffiths, Max1 256.30   20

LAR 15Birdsley, Rhys2 248.60   17

LARHyde, Spencer3 185.70   16

KWH-WYGibson, Brady4 158.80   15

KWH-WYGreene, Gabe5 148.05   14

NCH-WYHagerty, Brinden6 138.25   13

LAR 14Cook, Alex7 134.80   12

NCH-WYDanford, Nathan8 133.40   11

LAR 14Studyvin, Keith9 x112.30

KWH-WY 14Steinhaus, Garrett10 105.35   9

 
Event 6  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAR 17Stakes, Kelan1 56.38   20

26.54 29.84

KWH-WYYoder, Benjamin2 1:01.51   17

29.02 32.49

LAR 16Ahrenholtz, Nathan3 1:04.69   16

30.19 34.50

NCH-WYMyers, Emmett4 1:07.58   15

30.32 37.26

LAR 14Shields, Jack5 1:09.15   14

30.67 38.48

DOU-WYKeizer, Luke6 1:12.04   13

33.12 38.92

THB-WYGarcia, Diego7 1:14.08   12

32.98 41.10

NCH-WYMarchioretto, Otavio Becker8 1:23.49   11

37.21 46.28

 
Event 7  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SHE-WY 17Forsythe, Ben1 47.62   20

22.57 25.05

NCH-WYYoung, Raidyn2 53.31   17

25.60 27.71

SHE-WYBujans, Ben3 55.52   16

26.65 28.87

KWH-WYQuinn, Bear4 57.43   15

27.51 29.92

SHE-WY 15Sorenson, Walker5 58.29   14

27.87 30.42

THB-WYClabaugh, Spencer6 59.26   13

29.59 29.67

KWH-WY 14Goodrich, Colter7 59.34   12

28.15 31.19

LAR 16Loseke, Cody8 59.37   11

28.22 31.15

THB-WYShear, Caden9 59.74   9

NCH-WYWilhelm, Kaiser10 1:01.00   7

28.51 32.49

DOU-WYStone, Kenny11 1:01.14   6

28.22 32.92

SHE-WYGillis, Mickey12 1:01.25   5

29.45 31.80

KWH-WYBrinkerhoff, Max13 1:01.40   4

28.87 32.53

LARGinting, Jonathan14 1:01.77   3

29.45 32.32

LARSinicki, Cooper15 1:03.16   2

29.02 34.14
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(Event 7  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCH-WYDanford, Noah16 1:04.75   1

30.17 34.58

LAR 15Herriott, Brayden17 1:05.52

31.00 34.52

NCH-WYBurger, Austin18 1:05.56

29.50 36.06

DOU-WYHansel, Hunter19 1:06.01

30.47 35.54

NEW-WYSmith, Nathan20 1:08.60

33.24 35.36

KWH-WY 14Schultz, Owen21 1:13.03

35.73 37.30

LAR 15Thurston, Kenny22 x1:13.13

33.92 39.21

KWH-WYGarris, Samuel23 x1:15.85

35.78 40.07

LAR 14Marlatt, Cooper24 x1:16.47

35.42 41.05

KWH-WY 14Hutchinson, James25 x1:18.40

38.25 40.15

LAR 14Webster, Kon26 x1:35.03

44.78 50.25

LAR 15Kaffer, Isaac27 x1:37.12

45.13 51.99

DOU-WY 14Kittelson, Garrett28 1:47.46

47.67 59.79

SHE-WYVeal, Easton--- DQ

36.92 41.00

 
Event 8  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAR 16Rasmussen, Braden1 5:23.43   20

28.44 31.59 32.52 33.10

33.69 33.59 33.74 32.83

32.79 31.14

THB-WYZach, Mason2 5:39.93   17

28.88 32.13 33.85 34.46

35.80 35.78 35.97 36.06

34.09 32.91

DOU-WY 14Harvey, Nick3 5:47.06   16

29.03 33.63 35.45 35.73

35.37 35.04 36.06 37.10

36.19 33.46

LAR 17Richardson, Francis4 5:54.82   15

29.36 34.30 35.88 37.41

37.29 38.17 37.39 36.43

35.84 32.75

DOU-WY 14Fleetwood, Abner5 5:58.28   14

28.93 34.11 35.36 36.33

36.58 37.49 37.92 38.38

37.00 36.18

SHE-WY 16Moore, Grayson6 6:00.77   13

30.25 34.75 37.14 37.20

37.11 37.11 37.21 37.35

37.50 35.15

SHE-WY 14Moore, Maclane7 6:07.76   12

32.52 36.33 37.51 37.62

37.73 38.09 37.91 37.32

37.34 35.39

KWH-WYWulf, Porter8 6:12.95   11

31.66 35.39 36.87 37.47

38.16 38.77 39.17 39.38

39.48 36.60

KWH-WYRust, Boston9 6:18.95   9

30.92 35.25 36.46 38.25

39.09 39.17 40.58 41.12

40.18 37.93

KWH-WYPunteney, Jackson10 6:32.48   7

28.74 35.18 37.92 40.29

40.78 40.73 41.70 42.88

42.84 41.42

THB-WYLinduska, Bridger11 7:15.64   6

34.54 39.04 44.25 46.18

45.98 46.43 46.78 47.98

44.46 40.00

 
Event 9  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ASHE-WY1 1:38.08   40

1) Forsythe, Ben 17 2) Gillis, Mickey

3) Sorenson, Walker 15 4) Bujans, Ben

22.42 25.71 25.83 24.12

ANCH-WY2 1:40.05   34

1) Montgomery, Tripp 2) Myers, Emmett

3) Wilhelm, Kaiser 4) Young, Raidyn

25.21 25.72 26.07 23.05

AKWH-WY3 1:40.72   32

1) Quinn, Bear 2) Brinkerhoff, Max

3) Parks, Layne 4) Farrer, Wyatt

25.18 26.81 25.07 23.66

ATHB-WY4 1:41.31   30

1) Shear, Carson 2) Clabaugh, Spencer

3) Schultz, Emmett 4) Zach, Mason

24.18 26.22 27.13 23.78

ALAR5 1:44.51   28

1) Ahrenholtz, Nathan 16 2) Cook, Keegan

3) Rasmussen, Brock 16 4) Weitzel, Thor 16

26.21 25.39 25.85 27.06

ADOU-WY6 1:49.63   26

1) Stone, Kenny 2) Shatto, Tucker

3) Hansel, Hunter 4) Engelker, Traceton 15

26.88 29.38 27.63 25.74

BLAR--- x1:51.64

1) Shields, Jack 14 2) Sinicki, Cooper

3) Herriott, Brayden 15 4) Gregory, Wade 15

27.84 26.99 28.68 28.13

BNCH-WY--- x1:56.01

1) Anderson, Brynner 2) Burger, Austin

3) Marchioretto, Otavio Becker 4) Danford, Nathan

28.78 29.60 27.78 29.85

BKWH-WY--- x2:03.61

1) Bryant, Brennen 2) Garris, Samuel

3) Hutchinson, James 14 4) Wold, Scott

31.28 28.81 33.91 29.61
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(Event 9  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

CLAR--- x2:05.93

1) An, Sam 16 2) Parker, Sawyer 14

3) Thurston, Kenny 15 4) Marlatt, Cooper 14

28.73 30.79 32.81 33.60

DLAR--- x3:12.58

1) Webster, Kon 14 2) Kaffer, Isaac 15

3) Hagen-Groetz, Aidan 4) Sullivan, Talon

39.22 42.24 28.46 1:22.66

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NEW-WYHoover, Gabe1 1:01.26   20

29.44 31.82

THB-WYShear, Carson2 1:03.64   17

30.74 32.90

DOU-WYCastro, Maxim3 1:05.94   16

31.61 34.33

DOU-WYKeizer, Luke4 1:07.00   15

31.97 35.03

NCH-WYMontgomery, Tripp5 1:07.89   14

32.81 35.08

LAR 16Loseke, Cody6 1:08.05   13

32.89 35.16

LARCook, Keegan7 1:08.56   12

32.37 36.19

LAR 16Kunkel, Bryce8 1:09.20   11

33.60 35.60

SHE-WYAnderson, Eli9 1:09.40   9

33.89 35.51

DOU-WYStone, Kenny10 1:09.88   7

33.81 36.07

DOU-WYRhoads, Warren11 1:11.05   6

34.43 36.62

LAR 15Gregory, Wade12 1:11.15   5

34.81 36.34

KWH-WYCypher, Alex13 1:11.44   4

34.19 37.25

NCH-WYWilhelm, Kaiser14 1:13.25   3

34.20 39.05

DOU-WY 15Engelker, Traceton15 x1:13.53

34.85 38.68

KWH-WY 14Bartlett, Peyton16 1:18.67   2

38.26 40.41

LAR 14Shields, Jack17 x1:19.52

38.49 41.03

NCH-WYAnderson, Brynner18 1:20.55   1

39.21 41.34

SHE-WYMilne, Tyler19 1:23.80

40.01 43.79

LAR 14Parker, Sawyer20 x1:25.65

41.14 44.51

LAR 15Herriott, Brayden21 x1:27.83

41.88 45.95

KWH-WY 14Murray, Kelson22 1:33.36

45.43 47.93

NCH-WYBarbee, Kolby23 1:46.58

50.28 56.30

 
Event 11  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SHE-WY 17Forsythe, Ben1 1:05.09   20

29.70 35.39

LAR 16Rasmussen, Brock2 1:11.59   17

33.31 38.28

KWH-WYFarrer, Wyatt3 1:11.84   16

33.91 37.93

LAR 16Weitzel, Thor4 1:11.95   15

34.22 37.73

LARSinicki, Cooper5 1:13.75   14

34.21 39.54

THB-WYSchultz, Emmett6 1:14.37   13

34.16 40.21

NCH-WYDanford, Noah7 1:16.43   12

35.25 41.18

SHE-WYMayo, Logan8 1:21.41   11

38.16 43.25

KWH-WYWold, Scott9 1:21.72   9

40.09 41.63

DOU-WY 15Engelker, Traceton10 1:23.46   7

38.39 45.07

KWH-WYBryant, Brennen11 1:25.09   6

39.93 45.16

THB-WYGarcia, Diego12 1:28.21   5

40.53 47.68

DOU-WYHansel, Hunter13 1:29.12   4

40.72 48.40

SHE-WYFeck, Tyler14 1:35.39   3

42.41 52.98

SHE-WYVeal, Easton15 1:39.59   2

45.62 53.97

KWH-WY 14Schultz, Owen16 1:52.48   1

50.60 1:01.88

KWH-WYStowe, Dominic17 x2:16.69

59.13 1:17.56

NCH-WYMiles, Chandler--- DQ

42.65 58.83

DOU-WYJeppesen, Carter--- DQ

1:02.99 1:18.05

 
Event 12  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ALAR1 3:33.94   40

1) Ahrenholtz, Nathan 16 2) Richardson, Francis 17

3) Rasmussen, Braden 16 4) Stakes, Kelan 17

26.86 55.68 25.40 53.77

25.05 53.61 23.91 50.88

ADOU-WY2 3:43.92   34

1) Harvey, Nick 14 2) Keizer, Luke

3) Castro, Maxim 4) Fleetwood, Abner 14

24.71 51.51 26.42 56.69

27.57 58.60 26.58 57.12
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(Event 12  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AKWH-WY3 3:49.51   32

1) Punteney, Jackson 2) Wulf, Porter

3) Yoder, Benjamin 4) Goodrich, Colter 14

26.93 58.01 27.32 58.68

26.99 56.97 25.68 55.85

ASHE-WY4 3:58.17   30

1) Sorenson, Walker 15 2) Anderson, Eli

3) Moore, Maclane 14 4) Moore, Grayson 16

27.75 58.45 28.31 59.11

29.81 1:03.01 27.27 57.60

ANCH-WY5 4:26.15   28

1) Danford, Noah 2) Wilhelm, Kaiser

3) Burger, Austin 4) Anderson, Brynner

32.66 1:11.21 28.22 1:00.29

29.80 1:07.89 31.45 1:06.76

BLAR--- x4:14.99

1) Cook, Alex 14 2) Kunkel, Bryce 16

3) Ginting, Jonathan 4) Loseke, Cody 16

29.89 1:05.92 29.68 1:03.66

29.38 1:03.48 17.16 1:01.93

BKWH-WY--- x4:32.95

1) Bartlett, Peyton 14 2) Greene, Gabe

3) Bryant, Brennen 4) Rust, Boston

33.55 1:10.17 31.33 1:09.09

31.13 1:11.59 29.42 1:02.10

BSHE-WY--- x4:59.89

1) Mayo, Logan 2) Milne, Tyler

3) Veal, Easton 4) Feck, Tyler

33.24 1:09.81 33.71 1:14.06

36.40 1:20.12 34.92 1:15.90

CKWH-WY--- x5:07.62

1) Murray, Kelson 14 2) Stowe, Dominic

3) Schultz, Owen 14 4) Wold, Scott

37.08 1:17.93 40.24 1:25.48

34.53 1:14.79 32.12 1:09.42

BNCH-WY--- x5:18.64

1) Danford, Nathan 2) Barbee, Kolby

3) Miles, Chandler 4) Hagerty, Brinden

32.04 1:11.36 40.40 1:29.00

39.27 2:00.40 37.88

ATHB-WY--- DQ

1) Shear, Carson 2) Shear, Caden

3) Linduska, Bridger 4) Zach, Mason

26.84 55.53 28.37 1:01.34

27.11 59.76 24.26 51.75

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 12

1. Laramie High School 477

2. Kelly Walsh High School 346

3. Sheridan High School 283

4. Natrona County High School 242

5. Douglas High School 238

6. Thunder Basin High School 208

7. Newcastle High School 54


